
2025-2026
FEE SCHEDULE

Annual Fees: 
Registration Fee- $25.00 Per Student. Due at time of registration.   

Winter Showcase 2026 Fee- $15.00 Per Student. Due January 1, 2026.

Winter Showcase Costume Rental Fee- $15.00 Per Student, Per Class. Due January 1, 2026.

Spring Recital 2026 Fee- $25.00 Per Student. Due April 1, 2026.

Spring Recital 2026 Costume Purchase Fee- dependent upon Costume Company Price and Number of
classes. Due April 1, 2026.     

Note- there will be a $15.00 late charge per month if paid past the 10th of each month or if auto debit
delcined. 
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